Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/02/2023 09:00 AM | Install
06/03/2023 01:00 PM | Event
06/05/2023 09:00 AM | Strike

Description
Furniture

Accent Pillows

Cane back insert

PO:

Shipping Address:
Private Home
1494 Moraga Drive
Los Angeles 90049

Dj Booths - Santa Fe - Reclaimed Wood
Dj Booth - Santa Fe - Reclaimed Wood - Rattan

Bali Sofa - Bamboo White Wash

<71y Bora Bora Daybeds - Bamboo

Bora Bora Coffee Table - White Wash

L“Fﬂ (4) paired with Bali sofa
' (2) paired with Ark Bench

Bora Bora Accent Chair - Natural

Bali Accent Table - Bamboo Round

Bora Bora Accent Table - White Wash

Bora Bora Accent Table - Gold Twirl

(2) Curved ends
(1) Center 8'LL Section

Daybeds - 6' Round
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Santa Fe Bar - Reclaimed Wood

n Daybed 6'x6' - White Canvas w/ Inverted Pleat

IN-0006278

Levine Fox Events

4208 klump avenue

Studio city, CA 91602

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

$30.00

$550.00

$425.00

$350.00

$250.00

$150.00

$45.00

$120.00

$120.00

$1,750.00

$650.00

T

_|

Total

§720.00

$550.00

$1,700.00

$2,100.00

$1,000.00

$600.00

$90.00

$480.00

$480.00

$1,750.00

$650.00
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Description

ADDITIONS

Services

Shanghai Coffee Table - Rounded Natural Wood

Bali Stand Up Table - Round Wood Cane Back

Shanghai Barstool - Natural Wood

Coffee Tables - Fiji - Wood & Brass

Area Rugs - Natural Jute Scalloped Border

Area Rugs - Woven Raffia
(1) 6'6"W x 9'9"H - (1) 7"10"W x 9'10"H

Area Rugs - Natural Jute Braided 6' Round

Installers: Install Friday
Installers: Strike Sunday
Trucking: 16'L

Trucking: Fuel Surcharge
Supplies: Misc

Manager: Layouts

Jr Manager Onsite (1) day

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

2

20

$500.00

$65.00

Price

$120.00 T
$275.00 T
$20.00 T

Total Furniture

$250.00 T
$150.00 T
$150.00 T
$150.00 T

Total ADDITIONS

$500.00

$400.00

$350.00
$750.00

$500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$240.00

$1,375.00

$400.00

$12,135.00

$500.00

$600.00

$150.00

$600.00

$1,850.00

$2,000.00
$1,600.00
$1,500.00
$130.00
$350.00
$750.00

$500.00

$13,985.00
$6,830.00
$1,483.43
($0.00)
$22,298.43
($0.00)
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Balance: $22,298.43
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